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1982 KD80O

PARTS LIST
LABELS/NUMBER PLATE

ITEM NAME

MARK,SIDE COVER (Ref # 56018)
MARK,MUFFLER COVER (Ref # 56018A)
PLATE,NUMBER,F.RED (Ref # 58029A)
PLATE,NUMBER,L.GREEN (Ref # 58029B)
"0" RING,135MM (Ref # 92055)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
56018-1152
56018-1153
58029-1002-6L
58029-1002-6W
92055-1058
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